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Julius Amin jamin1@udayton.edu 

Jackie Arnold jarnold1@udayton.edu 

Daniel Birdsong dbirdsong1@udayton.edu 

Ali Carr-Chellman acarrchellman1@udayton.edu 

Garrett Conti gconti1@udayton.edu 

Wiebke Diestelkamp wdiestelkamp1@udayton.edu 

Addison Masek (SGA) maseka1@udayton.edu 

Rydge Mulford rmulford1@udayton.edu 

Matthew Shaw mshaw1@udayton.edu 

Amy Szymaszek Kronberg  akronberg1@udayton.edu 

David Watkins dwatkins1@udayton.edu 

Rachel Yeager (SGA) yeagerr2@udayton.edu 

Hamed Zolbanin hmajidizolbanin1@udayton.edu 

Tom Skill (ex officio) tskill1@udayton.edu 

 
 

 

 

 


